© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Auditor-Controller
Assistant Auditor-Controller

Manger, Property Tax And Grant
Accounting

Manager, Governmental
Accounting

Administrative Analyst
Accounting Systems Analyst
Auditor-Accountant
Auditor-Accountant
Auditor-Accountant, Associate
Administrative Analyst, Associate
Financial Technician

Financial Technician
Auditor-Accountant, Associate
Fiscal Manager

Financial Technician

Supervisor, Auditor-Accountant
Internal Auditor

Manager, Governmental
Accounting

Internal Auditor
Auditor-Accountant, Associate
Accounting Specialist

Extra Help - Accounting Specialist
Auditor-Accountant
Auditor-Accountant, Principal
Accounting Specialist
Administrative Analyst
Auditor-Accountant, Associate

Auditor-Accountant, Associate

County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Department

Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller

Auditor/Controller

Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller

Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller

Total Wages
$156,161
$137,654
$76,329

$74,094

$67,013
$61,307
$57,686
$57,448
$53,392
$46,250
$45,877
$44,749
$41,524
$39,317
$35,209
$31.467
$23,863
$19,742

$18,245
$17,452
$14,234
$12,817
$12,363
$12,349
$10,261

$9,444

$9,300

$8,386



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Financial Technician

Extra Help - Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist

Extra Help - Financial Technician
Auditor-Accountant, Associate
Extra Help - Accounting Specialist
Financial Technician
Auditor-Accountant, Associate
Extra Help - Account Clerk, Senior
Extra Help - Account Clerk
Financial Technician, Senior

Extra Help - Accounting Specialist

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller

$8,218
$7,248
$5,458
$5,259
$4,637
$4,190
$3,418
$3,128
$3,011
$2,560
$1,471

$761



