	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Auditor-Controller		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$156,161
2.	Assistant Auditor-Controller		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$137,654
3.	Manger, Property Tax And Grant Accounting		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$76,329
4.	Manager, Governmental Accounting		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$74,094
5.	Administrative Analyst		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$67,013
6.	Accounting Systems Analyst		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$61,307
7.	Auditor-Accountant		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$57,686
8.	Auditor-Accountant		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$57,448
9.	Auditor-Accountant, Associate		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$53,392
10.	Administrative Analyst, Associate		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$46,250
11.	Financial Technician		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$45,877
12.	Financial Technician		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$44,749
13.	Auditor-Accountant, Associate		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$41,524
14.	Fiscal Manager		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$39,317
15.	Financial Technician		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$35,209
16.	Supervisor, Auditor-Accountant		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$31,467
17.	Internal Auditor		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$23,863
18.	Manager, Governmental Accounting		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$19,742
19.	Internal Auditor		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$18,245
20.	Auditor-Accountant, Associate		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$17,452
21.	Accounting Specialist		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$14,234
22.	Extra Help - Accounting Specialist		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$12,817
23.	Auditor-Accountant		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$12,363
24.	Auditor-Accountant, Principal		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$12,349
25.	Accounting Specialist		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$10,261
26.	Administrative Analyst		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$9,444
27.	Auditor-Accountant, Associate		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$9,300
28.	Auditor-Accountant, Associate		Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$8,386

29.	Financial Technician	Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$8,218
30.	Extra Help - Accounting Specialist	Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$7,248
31.	Accounting Specialist	Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$5,458
32.	Extra Help - Financial Technician	Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$5,259
33.	Auditor-Accountant, Associate	Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$4,637
34.	Extra Help - Accounting Specialist	Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$4,190
35.	Financial Technician	Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$3,418
36.	Auditor-Accountant, Associate	Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$3,128
37.	Extra Help - Account Clerk, Senior	Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$3,011
38.	Extra Help - Account Clerk	Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$2,560
39.	Financial Technician, Senior	Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$1,471
40.	Extra Help - Accounting Specialist	Butte County	Auditor/Controller	\$761